
Autumn Term Events – 2023/24 

Please Note:  These dates are subject to change.  You will be notified in advance of any changes. 

Date Time Event 
 

Thursday, 7th September 2023 3.30pm  Year 3 & 4 Parent Teacher 
Meeting  

Tuesday, 12th September 2023 3.30pm Year 1 & 2 Parent Teacher 
Meeting 

Wednesday, 13th September 2023 3.30pm  Year 5 & 6 Parent Teacher 
Meeting 

 
Friday, 22nd September 2023 

All Day  Jeans for Genes Day 
 

3.30pm  Cake Sale Fund Raiser  
 

 
Monday, 25th September 2023 

All Day  Year 3 & 4 – Piccadilly Theatre 
Work Week Trip 

PM Year 2 – Homerton Fire Station 
Work Week Trip  

Tuesday, 26th September 2023 AM  Year 1 – IFS Cable Cars             
Work Week Trip 

Wednesday, 27th September 2023 AM  Cricket Festival  
 

 
 
Friday, 29th September 2023 

All Day  Year 5 – Canary Wharf              
Work Week Trip  

All Day  Year 6 – Wison Wright Firm    
Work Week Trip 

3.30pm  Cake Sale Fund Raiser 
 

 October 2023 All Month  Black History Month 
 

Friday, 6th October  3.30pm  Cake Sale Fund Raiser 
 

Tuesday, 10th October 2023 All Day  Year 5 – British Museum Visit  
 

Tuesday, 17th October 2023 PM 
 

Year 5 – Science Workshop at the 
Soanes Centre 

 
 
Thursday, 19th October 2023 
 
 

11.45am- 12.30pm Multi-Cultural Lunch for Pupils 
Children wear their National 

Costumes.   

3.30pm – 5.00pm International Evening – 
Parents/carers invited to bring 

cultural food. 

 
Friday, 20th October 2023 

3.30pm  School Finishes for half Term 
Holiday 

3.30pm -5.30pm  PTFA Careers Event  
  

Monday, 23rd October to Friday, 
27th October 2023 

All Week Half Term Break 

Tuesday, 31st October 2023 AM  School Photographer – Pupil’s 
Portraits  

Monday, 6th November 2023 AM  Nurse Visit to take Height & 
Weight for Year 6 & Reception 

Class 

Thursday, 9th November 2023 
 

10.00am -11.00am Harvest Festival Service in the 
church – Parents/carers invited  

Friday, 10th November 2023 All Day  Remembrance Day  
 



Autumn Term Events – 2023/24 

Please Note:  These dates are subject to change.  You will be notified in advance of any changes. 

 

Monday, 13th – Friday, 17th 
November 2023 

All Week  Anti-Bullying Week  
 

Tuesday, 14th November 2023 AM  Year 1 – Science Workshop at the 
Soanes Centre  

 
Friday, 17th November 2023 

All Day  Children In Need Day 
 

All Day  Anti Bullying Week –  
Odd Socks Day 

Friday, 24th November 2023 12.00pm – 4.00pm  Aladdin Pantomime at Hackney 
Empire  

Tuesday, 28th November 2023 All Day  Year 4 – Science trip to Soanes 
Centre  

Thursday, 7th December 2023 1.30pm-7.30pm Parent-Teacher Meetings 
 

Friday, 15th December 2023 3.45pm – 5.30pm  Christmas Fair  
 

 
 
Tuesday, 19th December 2023 
 

11.45pm – 1.30pm Christmas Lunch for Pupils and 
Staff  

All Day  Christmas Jumper Day 
 

All Day  Santa’s Visit  
 

 
Thursday, 21st December 2023 

10.00am – 11.00am Christmas Nativity Service at the 
church – Parents/carers invited 

1.30pm  Last Day of Term 
 

Friday, 22nd December to   
Friday, 5th January 2024 

All Week  Christmas Holidays 
 

Monday, 8th January 2024 All Day  STAFF TRAINING DAY 
 

Tuesday, 9th January 2024 8.55am  Pupil’s First Day Back to School  
 


